
5/6/2025

Aggregators Email Phone

Axon Energy, LLC (iES) Jeff Britell jbritell@wellstat.io 203-912-4675

Blueprint Power Technologies LLC Jesse Gary jgary@blueprintpower.com 980-475-5426

BP Energy Retail Company LLC Andrew Schneider andrew.schneider@bp.com 203-921-5847

Centrica Business Solutions Optimize, LLC Keith Black Keith.Black@CPowerEnergyManagement.com 860-241-5537

COI Energy Services, Inc. SaLisa Berrien salisa@coienergy.com 646-813-4368

Enel X North America, Inc. Matthew Boelens matt.boelens@enel.com 351-228-1200

Energy Cooperative of America, Inc., dba EnCoop of NY Joe Mascaro jmascaro@ecamerica.org 800-422-1475, Ext 231

Energy Technology Savings, Inc. dba Logical Buildings Kira Joel kjoel@logicalbuildings.com 908-926-2261

Energy Spectrum, Inc. Gary David gdavid@energyspec.com 718-677-9077

Enersponse, LLC Chris Beebe operations@enersponse.com 949-734-0043

Enerwise Global Technologies, Inc. dba CPower Keith Black Keith.Black@CPowerEnergyManagement.com 860-241-5537

Galt Power, Inc. Ian Sneed info@galtpower.com 215-606-1729

Innoventive Power LLC Craig Gruber cgruber@innoventivepower.com 973-762-5510

IPKeys Power Partners Inc. Robert Nawy rnawy@ipkeys.com 732-389-8112

Leapfrog Power, Inc. Tobi Koyejo tobi@leap.energy 804-876-2624

NRG Curtailment Solutions, Inc. Ashley Gebler ashley.gebler@nrg.com 716-906-5334

NuEnergen, LLC Kevin Hamilton khamilton@nuenergen.com 866-977-0901, Ext 804

Palm Energy, LLC Jeffrey Bonerb jeff.bonerb@palmenergyllc.com 239-319-1193

Prescriptive Data, Inc. JJ Gilbert jjgilbert@prescriptivedata.io 914-714-0127

Rodan Energy Solutions (USA) Inc. Robert Hanvey info@rodanenergy.com 866-999-5006

Siemens Industry, Inc. Rita Trevino rita.trevino@siemens.com 512-483-1519

THG Energy Solutions, LLC Max Frey mfrey@thgenergy.com 918-289-6624

U.S. Energy Partners LLC   Neil Hayden powerops@catalystpower.com 716-572-8170

Voltus, Inc. Angel Fernandez Amores angel@voltus.co 603-667-1305

Utilities Email Phone

Central Hudson Gas & Electric Corp. Marwa Chowdhury MChowdhury@cenhud.com 845-874-0641
Consolidated Edison Co. of New York, Inc. Joseph Schlusselberg schlusselbergj@coned.com 646-568-0678
Long Island Power Authority Jennifer Rommel Jennifer.Rommel@pseg.com 631-275-2271
National Grid Mike Smith michael.smith2@nationalgrid.com 518-257-9101
New York Power Authority John Cordi John.Cordi@nypa.gov 914-351-0553
New York State Electric & Gas Corp. Andrew Leja andrew.leja@avangrid.com 203-530-7958
Orange & Rockland Utilities, Inc. Desmond Ofori oforid@oru.com 845-577-2309
Rochester Gas & Electric Corp. Andrew Leja andrew.leja@avangrid.com 203-530-7958

Demand Response Service Providers

Name

Name

DISCLAIMER: The posting of Demand Response Provider contact information on this webpage is done for the convenience of the NYISO’s customers and other interested visitors to the 

NYISO website. It is intended to be used for informational purposes, is provided “as is,” and is subject to change. Please be advised that while the NYISO attempts to ensure all posted 

information is accurate and up-to-date, certain information may become inaccurate due to changes outside of the NYISO’s control.

This webpage contains information received from third parties. The NYISO makes no representations or warranties regarding the content or accuracy of any such information, and in no 

event shall the NYISO be liable for any damages of any kind, including, but not limited to, direct, indirect, general, special, incidental, or consequential damages, arising out of its use.
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